Seven-Digit Addition (J)

Name:

Date:
Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.
7875424 8155186
+ 2000173 + 1 800702
5153430 3402 384
+ 3321441 + 1534213
3852055 3428 266
+ 1042733 + 6210003
7721203 2715062
+ 2136534 + 1214715
6 601 047 1315643
+ 2013050 + 3141235

Score:

7540 536
+ 2213002

3601132
+ 2032467

8140 745
+ 1841003

8315314
+ 1160424

1252745
+ 6400 040
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